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III. Abschlußtabelle
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HFV Ü40-Hessencup

im Stadion der Sportschule Grünberg, Am Tannenkopf 1, 35305 Grünberg 

10:00

1 0 2

Samstag 08.06.2024

1

0 1

FV Biblis

Nr.

2 10:28

Ergebnis

3

4

5

6

Beginn Spielpaarung

10:00 SG Vonhausen/Gründautal

15

11

12

13

14

7

8

9

10

1 0

0 2

10:56

11:24

SG AH Darmstadt

SG Vonhausen/Gründautal

011:52 0

12:20 4 0SG Hoechst Classique SG Marburg/Beltershausen

0

13:16 0 2

12:48 5SG AH Darmstadt

FV Biblis

1

14:12 0 3

13:44 2SG Marburg/Beltershausen

SG Vonhausen/Gründautal

0 014:40 SG Marburg/Beltershausen FV Biblis

0 215:08 TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf SG AH Darmstadt

3 015:36 SG Marburg/Beltershausen SG Vonhausen/Gründautal

16:32 SG Hoechst Classique

0 3

1 1

TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf16:04 FV Biblis

Abschlußtabelle

SG Marburg/Beltershausen

4.

SG AH Darmstadt

Sp. Pkt. Tore Diff.

6.

FV Biblis 5 5 25.

Gruppeneinteilung

1.
2.
3.

TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf

Fußball Feldturnier für - Ü40- Mannschaften

03:0025:00

FV Biblis

6.

SG Vonhausen/Gründautal
FV Biblis
TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf
SG Hoechst Classique
SG AH Darmstadt5.

SG Vonhausen/Gründautal

SG Hoechst Classique

TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf

SG Hoechst Classique

SG Hoechst Classique

SG Marburg/Beltershausen

TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf

SG AH Darmstadt

1.

2.

SG Hoechst Classique 5

SG AH Darmstadt 5

3.

4.

SG Marburg/Beltershausen 5

TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 5

11 9 1 8

13 11 1 10

6 6 5 1

7 5 6 -1 

-3 

SG Vonhausen/Gründautal 5 0 0 15 -15 

5

Spielplan 6 Teams mit Ergebnissen 1 von 1 


